Grievant:
Case No.:
Examiner:

11-19-92
11-30-82
02-16-83
03-10-83

07-27-83
01-19-84

01-19-84
03-26-84

03-26-84
04-24-84

Walter L. Brown
PERC No. 4358-A-82-365
Dave Haworth

Grievance for arbitration submitted to PERC

Letter from Mclintosh to PERC as Notice of Appearance by WSF

Letter from Mclntosh to PERC as Notice of Appearance by WSF

Letter from PERC to attorneys of pre-hearing conference set for 3-

18-83.

Letter from MEC to grievant informing of MEC’s jurisdiction.

Letter from Mclintosh to MEC with Motion for Dismissal with

Prejudice.

Affidavit of Service by Mail.

Letter from Haworth advising arguments to be heard at MEC

monthly meeting on 4-27-84.

MEC meeting notice.

Letter from Attorney Bradburn to MEC dismissing grievance.
(Letter not in file.)
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