Grievant: Walter L. Brown

Case No.: PERC No. 4358-A-82-365

Examiner: Dave Haworth

11-19-92	Grievance for arbitration submitted to PERC
11-30-82	Letter from McIntosh to PERC as Notice of Appearance by WSF
02-16-83	Letter from McIntosh to PERC as Notice of Appearance by WSF
03-10-83	Letter from PERC to attorneys of pre-hearing conference set for 3-18-83.
07-27-83	Letter from MEC to grievant informing of MEC's jurisdiction.
01-19-84	Letter from McIntosh to MEC with Motion for Dismissal with
	Prejudice.
01-19-84	Affidavit of Service by Mail.
03-26-84	Letter from Haworth advising arguments to be heard at MEC
	monthly meeting on 4-27-84.
03-26-84	MEC meeting notice.
04-24-84	Letter from Attorney Bradburn to MEC dismissing grievance.
	(Letter not in file.)

## **CASE CLOSED**